

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	16.02.2026		WPSB No. 86 of 2025 Anuradha Rai And Ors --Petitioners Versus Wadia Institute Of Himalayan Geology and others. --Respondents <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> 1. Sri Abhijay Negi, learned counsel for the petitioners. 2. Sri V.K. Kaparuwan, learned Standing Counsel for the Union of India / respondent Nos. 1 to 3. 3. Sri V.K. Kaparuwan, learned Standing Counsel for the Union of India appearing on behalf of respondent Nos. 1 to 3, prays for and is granted a week's time to complete the instructions. 4. List thereafter. 5. Urgency Application (IA No. 2 of 2026) stands disposed of accordingly. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 16.02.2026 Rathour (Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.) 16.02.2026

--	--	--	--