

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	04.05.2026		WPSB No. 86 of 2025 Anuradha Rai And Ors --Petitioner Versus Wadia Institute Of Himalayan Geology --Respondent <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> 1. Mr. Abhijay Negi, learned counsel for the petitioners. 2. Mr. Manoj Kumar, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. V.K. Kapruwan, learned Standing Counsel for the Union of India. 3. There is request for adjournment, on the ground of personal difficulty of Mr. V.K. Kapruwan, learned Standing Counsel for the Union of India. 4. Having regard to the prayer made, adjourned for two weeks. 5. List immediately thereafter. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 04.05.2026 Rahul (Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.) 04.05.2026